DHL PAKET

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: HZRZ-HZRZ-260122-0022
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791607719487

An: Kelly Fuchs
Kelly Fuchs
Kneippstralle 34
63739 Aschaffenburg
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH Outbound
Schleiferstr. .
59425 Unna
Germany

Kontakt Absender:
Parceljet Technology
GmbH Outbound
Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
Kelly Fuchs
Tel.: +4917647626731

'10+\

Gewicht: Anzahl

18.80 kg 1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03)

27663739+99000900115034

00340434791607719487
HZRZ-RZ103698-FS*1

00340434791607719487 7559961246 @




